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Junior Varsity Basketball Schedule 2012-2013

Date Time H/A  Opponent Level Venue

Tuesday, Dec. 4 3:30/4:30 Home Owasso i\ UMAC

Tuesday, Dec. 11 3:30/4:30 Home Jenks 1\Y, UMAC

Tuesday, Dec. 18 3:30/4:30 Home Bixby 1\ UMAC

Friday, Dec. 21/Jan. 4 3:30/4:30 Home Sapulpa )Y, UMAC

Tuesday, January 8 3:30/4:30 Away Sand Springs I\Y Sand Spring HS
Tuesday, January 15 3:30/4:30 Away Broken Arrow Y Tiger Field House
Thursday, January 17 3:30/4:30 Away Muskogee 1\ Muskogee HS
Tuesday, January 22 3:30/4:30 Away Owasso i\ Owasso HS
Tuesday, January 29 3:30/4:30 Away Jenks 1\Y Jenks- FHG
Friday, February 1 3:30/4:30 Away Bixby I\ Bixby HS
Tuesday, February 5 3:30/4:30 Away Sapulpa I\Y Sapulpa Chieftain Center
Friday, February 8 3:30/4:30 Home Sand Springs I\ UMAC

Tuesday, February 12 3:30/4:30 Home Broken Arrow I\ UMAC

Friday, February 15 3:30/4:30 Home Muskogee I\ UMAC

Varsity Girls Head Coach James Thomas thomas.james@unionps.org
Varsity Boys Head Coach ~ Kevin Ritter ritter.kevin@unionps.org



